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APPLICATIQN FOR VARTANCT REQUEST

Flnt)

Case Numbar QQ ~ O 2" 2\__

Deate __(_,f_' _Q_g’

Applicant: _OM)—LE' L/L‘Q‘QL
Applicant’s Address: %Li_lq A@YY\\“QLG s

Applicant’s Email Address: (] J0 u;:\g%p_iva A f\y‘\Q, L DQ\\ 5! Li—h ﬁQ‘\“
Applicant’s Contact Number: (Home) o (Wotk) _ (Celly Q}f@;g 0 - 8 L?S‘-

Property Owner: /Q A (v )l 02
Owner’s Mailing Address: _ §U.SU / AMoka Vv, R
Owner's Email Address Mﬂ@huML&ML)M? et
_— Worly __(cell} “q_s;&ﬂ) - 5488
Tax Roll Parcel Number: M&L A=S-23% cooy
Physical Street Address: 15 LS U\ Qoo Ch AWV .

Legal Description of Property:

Qwner’s Contact Number: (Home)

Zoning District:

State Purpose of Variance: (Front/Si de/Rear/Lot Size/Parking/Buildi nz/Coverage)

(Signage-Size-Height) \QNQCA\C%}(\\* AVEENS K}L\&(&AQ&L Mg
L Sk Aoy &&x\&_& OD 00O\ S}\S\ \DQJTRV
SE 0 \‘\'L\ o4 Lyo Venne .




REGUIRED ITEMS;

Ao Astatement describing the variance request and all the reasons why it complies with
the criteria for variances provided in Section 2.6.5, specifically,

THE CONOITIONS FOR-GRANTING A VATIANCE: (SER ATTACHED SHEET #4)

1. DO THE SPECIAL CONDITIONS AND/OR CIRCUMSTANCES EXIST WHICH AFFECT ONLY THE
LAND OR STRUCTURE 1M QUESTION AND NO OTHER SURROUNDING DR SIMILAR
PROPERTIES?

WOULD LITERAL INTERPRETATION OF THE ZONING ORDINAMCE DEPRIVE THE
OWNER/APPLICANT OF RIGHTS COMM ONLY EMJOYED BY OTHER PROPERTIES IN THE
SAME ZONING DISTRICT?

3. ARETHE SPECIAL CONDITIONS OR CIRCUMSTANCES NOT CAUSED BY THE

OWNER/APPLICANT?

4. WOULD THE REQUESTED VARIANCE NOT GIVE THE OWHNER/APPLICANT ANY SPECIAL

PRIVLEGES OR RIGHTS NOT-SHARED BY OWMERS OF SUIVHLAR PROPERTIES?

has)

B. The property address and the name and mailing address of the owner of each iot
within 300 feet of the subject property and a map with parcels keyed to the
ownership and address data,

C. Site plans, preliminary building elevation, preliminary imgrovement plans, or other
maps or drawings, sufficiently dimensioned as required to illustrate the following, to
the extent related to their variance application:

. Existing and proposed location and arrangement of uses on the site, and on
ahutting sites within 100 feet,

il Existing and proposed site improvements, buildings, and other structures on tha
site, and any off-site improvements related to or necessitated by the
proposed use. Bullding elevations shall be sufficient to indicate the general
height, bulk, scale, and architectaral character.

lil. Existing and proposed topography, grading, landscasing, and screening,
irvigation facilities, and erosion control measures.

iv. Existing and proposed parking, loading, and traffic and pedeastrian circulation
features, both on the site and any off-site facilities or improvement related
to or necessitated by the proposed use.

v, The Zoning Administrator may request additional information necessary to
enable a complete analysis and evaluation of the variance request, and
determination as to whether the circumstances prescribed for the granting
of a variance exist.

vi. Afee established by the City Council shall accompany the application. A single
application may include request for variances from more than one regulation
applicable to the same site, or for similar variances on two or more adjacent
parcels with simifar characteristics.

D. Payment of fae for Variance request: $100.00 as per Ordinance 2012-020




STATEMENT OF 1 NDERSTANDING

As the applicant or owner/s for the requested Variance in the City of Dig mondhead, | [ws) unclerstand
the following:

Al oo BHCa) - o) of), 1oL
The application fee of $100, O() fust be paid prior 1o the atceptance of the application. Further, that if

the application is-withdravwrn & wrany reason that ihe application fee e forfaited to the City of
MHamonodhead.

Asthe apolicant or awner/s, | (we), or the designed representative, must be present at the public
hearing.

That all information provided with this application 15 true ane torreci 16 the bast of my knowledge.

That this application represents only proparty awned by me (us)and that any other adjoining proparty
wumers must apply for a Variance on his own biehalf,

That all required attachments have been provided 1o the City of Diamondhead,
That acditional inforenation may be required by the Planning Commission prior 1o final dispaosition,
The City Council will net acu-pt nienks case evidence once the recommendation has haen made by the

Flanning Commission. %5 o vieads to be presented, tha applicant will naed to request thar
the matier be referred pac! 1o the P I .wng Commission for reviaw,

The Public Hearing will be hald on . ;;‘ o '4%“} 7/ ‘).G'?-’ o L_w_p,m‘ inthe Council

Chambers of the Diamnndhead City Hall,

If a continuance of the hearing is nacessary at my {our] request, the request must be mads to the Zoning
Official a minimurm of seven {7) days prior to the h rearing 1 such request is not made in wiiting, |
undacstand that a new application rust be filad and an apolicavion fee paid to the City. o

if the application is denisd by the City Council, a new application for the o Aot p' BOEYy
submitted for one (1) year from the dats of denial.
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S
et OF Official Use Only
(ﬁowo ('ﬁﬂp(pifcaﬁen Signed
() Copy of Deed, Lease or Contract () Wiritten Project Description
(& Site Plan ( ) Drainage Plan NA ()
( ) Parking Spaces () Notarized Statement NA ( )

{ ) List of Property Owner
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REGLHRED ITEM A

Property Owner Uﬂﬂa(‘am [ D\AQ?.*
Street Address QUG QYY]D\CC{ DV ‘D\AQYY'\UY\OWLQ&C ) ,

Statement Describing Variance Request i
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Tha reasons why it compiies with the eriteria for varianses:

1. DO THE SPECIAL CONDITIONS ANDY/OR CIRCUMSTANCES EXIST WHICH AFFECT ONLY THE LAND OR
STRUCTURE IN QUESTION AND MO OTHER SURRDUNDING OR SIMILAR PROPEXCIES?

R“:‘Sf‘"’metmm C\\&L\ @J&_@,@g‘: *Jr \ ‘Lﬁ X(AUJU‘( (/x \ ' L -
S“\"" wC v OO OWYWOV SV Y U el aéf_)

R,

1. WOULD LITERAY INTERPRETATION OF THE ZOMING OBDINAMNCE DEPRIVE THE DVWNER/ASPLIANT OF

RIGHTS COMMONLY ENIOYED BY OTHER PROPERTIES IN THE SAME ZDNING DISTRICT?
Response: ?‘*(2&@&3\ 5\ k\ oy ‘"\\:W VGG

G ——

3. ARE THE $PECIAL COMNDITIONS OR CIRCUMSTANGCES NOT CAUSED BY THE DWNERSAPPLICANT?
Response:_~ M\ § o e\ ”’&5 WA Owvo b ¢ QLK/\{&QQ\ \b\#wm_
A ooy .

4. WOULD THE REQUESTED VARIANCE MNOT GIVE THE OWNER/APFICANT AMY SPECIAL PRIVIEGES OR
RIGHTS NOT SHARED BY OWNERS OF SIMILAR PROPERTIES?

U N - S N g Yo [}
Rasponse: ..l»k \./\.JB\X& (%X U\}\&}\ C\)S\'}Q ““\()\i\i} b\)\)\\Q;\/ C\\&Q}&(’”
DAL L Oy Y x@\ﬂ—@ .
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\ Where IlVlng is eqQsy. 5000 Diamondhead Circle - Diamondhead, MS 39525-326¢

’ ‘ D lA M u N D F E A D Phone: 228.222.4626 Fax: 228-222-4390
www.diamondhead.ms.gov

-\ 1 | 1

MISSISSIPPI

TO: Anthony Diaz and adjacent property owners

FROM: J. Pat Rich, Planning and Zoning Administrator T, W

DATE: July 9, 2021

SUBJECT: Notice of Public Hearing

Anthony Diaz has filed an application requesting a variance from the Zoning Ordinance (Article 9.8 J)
to construct a 6’ wood privacy fence starting 40’ from the southeast corner of the house towards
Amoka Drive, extending 10’ towards Ieke Drive then along Ikeke Drive to the southwest rear property
line. The variance requested is 40’ from the front facade of the house (southeast corner) and 6’ from
the front property line (Ieke Drive side).

The property address is 8454 Amoka Drive. The tax parcel number is 068J-1-41-325.000. The legal
description is Diamondhead Subdivision Phase #2, Unit 11, Block 7, Lot 4. The property is located in
an R-2 zoning district. Corner lots have two front yard setbacks and two front facades (along each
street). The fence is required to be set back 20’ from the front property line but not any closer than the
facade of the house. The file case number is 202100212.

In accordance with the Comprehensive Zoning Ordinance Article 2.6.4, the Planning Commission
may recommend to the Mayor and City Council a variance be granted as the variance was applied for
or in a modified form or subject to conditions or the application may be denied. A variance may be
revocable, may be granted for a limited time period, or may be granted subject to conditions as the
Planning Commission or Mayor and City Council may prescribe.

The Planning and Zoning Commission will consider this application at its next regularly scheduled
meeting on Tuesday, JULY 27, 2021 at 6:00 p.m. The public hearing will be held at Diamondhead
City Hall in the Council Chambers at 5000 Diamondhead Circle in Diamondhead, MS 39525.
Interested members of the public are invited to attend.

If you have any questions or comments or would like to review the application, you may contact the
Building Department at the above address and/or at 228-222-4626.



NOTICE OF PUBLIC HEARING
PLANNING AND ZONING COMMISSION

DIAMONDHEAD, MS

Anthony Diaz has filed an application requesting a variance from the Zoning Ordinance (Article
9.8 J) to construct a 6’ wood privacy fence starting 40’ from the southeast corner of the house
towards Amoka Drive, extending 10’ towards Ieke Drive then along Ikeke Drive to the
southwest rear property line. The variance requested is 40’ from the front fagade of the house
(southeast corner) and 6’ from the front property line (Ieke Drive side).

The property address is 8454 Amoka Drive. The tax parcel number is 068J-1-41-325.000. The
legal description is Diamondhead Subdivision Phase #2, Unit 11, Block 7, Lot 4. The propetty is
located in an R-2 zoning district. Corner lots have two front yard setbacks and two front facades
(along each street). The fence is required to be set back 20’ from the front property line but not
any closer than the fagade of the house. ,

In accordance with the Comprehensive Zoning Ordinance Article 2.6.4, the Planning Commission
may recommend to the Mayor and City Council a variance be granted as the variance was applied
for or in a modified form or subject to conditions or the application may be denied. A variance
may be revocable, may be granted for a limited time period, or may be granted subject to conditions
as the Planning Commission or Mayor and City Council may prescribe.

The Planning and Zoning Commission will consider this application at its next regularly
scheduled meeting on Tuesday, JULY 27, 2021 at 6:00 p.m. The public hearing will be held at
Diamondhead City Hall in the Council Chambers at 5000 Diamondhead Circle in Diamondhead,
MS 39525. Interested members of the public are invited to attend.

If you have any questions or comments or would like to review the application, you may contact
the Building Department at the above address and/or at 228-222-4626.
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There is a plan for fence free in folder.

Please call after you complete variance firm and we will construct the email together.
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